
KURSI 3CAPACITY OF ALL ROOMS

Square meters

Length x Width

    

    Gala

    

    

.   

Daylight

Theater style

Reception

U-shaped

Classroom

Square meters

Length x Width

    

    Gala

    

    

.   

Daylight

Theater style

Reception

U-shaped

Classroom

CAULDRON HALL BLACK BOX HALL SMALL HALL TERRACE HALL

WOODBLOCK HALL HALL D ATRIUM ATRIUM HALL

780 m2

35x28,4 m

Yes

250 

170 

700 

50

80

150 m2

15×10 m

Yes

140 

60

150

35

50

116 m2

16.2x7.2 m

No

80

–

75

25

20

551 m2

30.4×12.3 

Yes

–

–

500

–

–

137 m2

14.6×9.3 m

No

80

50

100

30

40

537 m2

29x18,5 m

No

600

320

900

94

230

175 m2

14×12,4 m

No

220

100

300

40

60

143 m2

18x7.5 m

Yes

160 

70

170 

44

48



CAPACITY OF ALL ROOMS KURSI 3

Square meters

Length x Width

    

    Gala

    

    

.   

Daylight

Theater style

Reception

U-shaped

Classroom

Square meters

Length x Width

    

    Gala

    

    

.   

Daylight

Theater style

Reception

U-shaped

Classroom

STALKER HALL CORRIDOR CLUB MEDIATEK 0. FLOOR LOBBY

KAJA KUUT PILV TOWER

163 m2

14,9x9,4 m

Yes

150

70

170

40

44

19 m2

6,36x3 m

No

-

-

-

-

12

16 m2

5,25x3 m

No

-

-

-

-

9

20 m2

5,76x3,5 m

No

-

-

-

-

9

180 m2

30x6 m

No

–

–

100

–

–

212 m2

28x7,6 m

Yes

–

–

100

–

–

329 m2

61,5x13 m

No

–

–

500

–

–

57 m2

8,8x6,6 m

Yes

15



KURSI 3CAPACITY OF ALL ROOMS

Square meters

Length x Width

    

    Gala

    

    

.   

Daylight

Theater style

Reception

U-shaped

Classroom

Square meters

Length x Width

    

    Gala

    

    

.   

Daylight

Theater style

Reception

U-shaped

Classroom

GALA

U-SHAPED

CLASSROOM

RECEPTION

THEATER STYLE

SMALL TRAFOROOM

BIG TRAFOROOM

50 m2

9,3x5,3 m

Yes

40

-

50

20

20

110 m2

10,6x9,3 m

Yes

75

40

100

16

40


